
Wessex League Match 2 (6th June 2010).xlsm

U13B 100m 'A' String U13B 100m 'B' String
pos. Name Team pos. Name Team Perf.

1 U David Bratchford Poole Runners 13.7 G3 1 BB Jack Simpkins Bournemouth 14.1 G4
2 B Joe Rutherford Bournemouth 13.9 G4 2 EE George Barker Camberley 14.6
3 E Alex Wall Camberley 15.0 3 KK Dean Fields Poole AC 15.1
4 C Rhys Roper Weymouth St Pauls 15.2 4 UU Alex Gould Poole Runners 15.4
5 --- 5 CC Liam Catterall Weymouth St Pauls 16.3
6 --- 6 ---

U13B 200m 'A' String U13B 200m 'B' String
pos. Name Team pos. Name Team Perf.

1 B Joe Rutherford Bournemouth 28.9 G4 1 BB Jack Simpkins Bournemouth 29.3
2 E Bradley Timson Camberley 29.8 2 EE George Barker Camberley 30.8
3 K Alex Bourne Poole AC 30.4 3 KK Connor Wright Poole AC 32.8
4 C Rhys Roper Weymouth St Pauls 31.4 4 ---
5 U Alex Gould Poole Runners 32.7 5 ---
6 F Lewis Middleton Dorchester AC 33.1 6 ---

U13B 800m 'A' String U13B 800m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 B Lewis Golden Bournemouth 2:27.3 G2 1 EE Miles Slee Camberley 2:48.7
2 E Bradley Timson Camberley 2:29.0 G3 2 UU Daniel Prytherech Poole Runners 2:50.8
3 U Regan Cooper Poole Runners 2:35.2 G4 3 FF Cameron Dabbs Dorchester AC 3:02.1
4 F Lewis Middleton Dorchester AC 2:49.6 4 ---
5 K Connor Wright Poole AC 2:55.1 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U13B 1500m 'A' String U13B 1500m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 E Rian McCawley Camberley 5:12.8 G4 1 KK Dean Fields Poole AC 5:35.9
2 K Alex Bourne Poole AC 5:29.4 2 EE Ethan Forster Camberley 5:37.7
3 --- 3 ---
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U13B 75m Hurdles 'A' String U13B 75m Hurdles 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 U Regan Cooper Poole Runners 14.7 G4 1 EE Alex Wall Camberley 15.1 G4
2 K Lewis Shepherd Poole AC 15.7 2 CC Liam Catterall Weymouth St Pauls 15.8
3 E Elliott Parnell Camberley 16.7 3 ---
4 C Luke Strong Weymouth St Pauls 17.9 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U13B High Jump 'A' String U13B High Jump 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 EE Jake Raby Camberley 1.35 G3 1 E Alex Wall Camberley 1.25
2 B Patrick Sylla Bournemouth 1.30 G4 2 ---
3 C Luke Strong Weymouth St Pauls 1.25 3 ---
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U13B Long Jump 'A' String U13B Long Jump 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 B Joe Rutherford Bournemouth 4.89 G1 1 BB Lewis Golden Bournemouth 4.24 G4
2 U Regan Cooper Poole Runners 4.48 G3 2 UU David Bratchford Poole Runners 4.24 G4
3 E Bradley Timson Camberley 4.23 G4 3 EE George Barker Camberley 3.85
4 KK Lewis Shepherd Poole AC 4.05 4 C Luke Strong Weymouth St Pauls 3.41
5 CC Liam Catterall Weymouth St Pauls 3.64 5 K Connor Wright Poole AC 3.39
6 F Cameron Dabbs Dorchester AC 3.40 6 ---

U13B Shot Putt 'A' String U13B Shot Putt 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 F William Bowen-Ashwin Dorchester AC 6.38 1 FF Cameron Dabbs Dorchester AC 5.49
2 C Rhys Roper Weymouth St Pauls 6.31 2 EE Jake Raby Camberley 4.00
3 K Lewis Shepherd Poole AC 5.61 3 ---
4 E Elliott Parnell Camberley 5.53 4 ---
5 U David Bratchford Poole Runners 4.79 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---
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Wessex League Match 2 (6th June 2010).xlsm

U13B Discus 'A' String U13B Discus 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 EE Jake Raby Camberley 15.88 1 E Rian McCawley Camberley 15.34
2 F William Bowen-Ashwin Dorchester AC 15.85 2 FF Lewis Middleton Dorchester AC 13.61
3 K Dean Fields Poole AC 10.11 3 ---
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U13B Javelin 'A' String U13B Javelin 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 BB Patrick Sylla Bournemouth 27.58 G3 1 B Ben Dickinson Bournemouth 20.81
2 F William Bowen-Ashwin Dorchester AC 26.14 G4 2 EE Ross Maxwell Camberley 16.03
3 E Ethan Forster Camberley 22.05 G4 3 ---
4 K Alex Bourne Poole AC 15.90 4 ---
5 U Alex Gould Poole Runners 9.87 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U13B 4x100m Relay
pos. Team First Leg Second Leg Third Leg Fourth Leg Perf.

1 B Bournemouth Ben Dickinson Lewis Golden 56.8
2 U Poole Runners Daniel Prytherech Regan Cooper 59.7
3 K Poole AC Connor Wright Dean Fields 60.8
4 E Camberley Joseph Endacott Bradley Timson 61.6
5 ---
6 ---

U15B 100m 'A' String U15B 100m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 B Richard Galloway Bournemouth 11.8 G2 1 BB Harvey Darby Bournemouth 12.4 G4
2 E Scott Thomas Camberley 12.7 2 EE Max Davis Camberley 12.5 G4
3 F Jason Jones Dorchester AC 12.7 3 UU Edward Hicks Poole Runners 14.6
4 K Marcus Brumpton Poole AC 12.7 4 ---
5 U Keiran Philips Poole Runners 14.1 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U15B 200m 'A' String U15B 200m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 B Richard Galloway Bournemouth 23.8 G1 1 BB Harvey Darby Bournemouth 25.4 G4
2 K Will Slack Poole AC 25.8 2 KK Marcus Brumpton Poole AC 26.9
3 F Jason Jones Dorchester AC 26.6 3 EE Alastair Mayes Camberley 28.9
4 E Paul Roche Camberley 27.6 4 UU Daniel Mulryan Poole Runners 29.9
5 U Vincent Appleby Poole Runners 30.6 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U15B 400m 'A' String U15B 400m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 K Will Slack Poole AC 55.8 G2 1 FF Peter Horne Dorchester AC 58.4 G4
2 B Declan Toth Bournemouth 57.4 G4 2 BB Brendan Kirkton Bournemouth 65.4
3 E Max Davis Camberley 59.4 3 KK Louis Kellaway Poole AC 66.3
4 F Matthew Fry Dorchester AC 64.2 4 EE Chris Noble Camberley 72.9
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U15B 800m 'A' String U15B 800m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 B Declan Toth Bournemouth 2:11.2 G3 1 EE Tom Dicker Camberley 2:35.8
2 F Peter Horne Dorchester AC 2:11.7 G3 2 FF Fergus Johnson Dorchester AC 2:49.1
3 U Keiran Philips Poole Runners 2:28.9 3 UU Munashe Pfumpa Poole Runners 2:57.2
4 E Brogan McCawley Camberley 2:29.6 4 ---
5 K Philip Bourne Poole AC 2:30.8 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U15B 1500m 'A' String U15B 1500m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 UU Daniel Mulryan Poole Runners 4:52.2 1 U Edward Hicks Poole Runners 5:02.7
2 K Louis Kellaway Poole AC 4:55.3 2 EE Ollie Leatherdale Camberley 5:05.9
3 F Matthew Fry Dorchester AC 4:58.7 3 ---
4 B Brendan Kirkton Bournemouth 5:01.5 4 ---
5 E Nathan Mapperley Camberley 5:01.8 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

George Barker

David Bratchford
Lewis Shepherd

Jack Simpkins Joe Rutherford
Alex Gould
Alex Bourne

Alex Wall
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Wessex League Match 2 (6th June 2010).xlsm

U15B 80m Hurdles 'A' String U15B 80m Hurdles 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 B Nicholas Hunt Bournemouth 11.7 G1 1 EE Alastair Mayes Camberley 14.8
2 E Scott Thomas Camberley 11.9 G1 2 ---
3 U Keiran Philips Poole Runners 14.7 3 ---
4 F Matthew Fry Dorchester AC 15.5 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U15B High Jump 'A' String U15B High Jump 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 B Jamie Williamson Bournemouth 1.55 G4 1 EE Paul Roche Camberley 1.45
2 E Ollie Leatherdale Camberley 1.50 2 ---
3 K George Walker Poole AC 1.45 3 ---
4 U Vincent Appleby Poole Runners 1.30 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U15B Long Jump 'A' String U15B Long Jump 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 B Nicholas Hunt Bournemouth 6.36 G1 1 EE Paul Roche Camberley 4.75
2 E Max Davis Camberley 5.05 G4 2 KK George Walker Poole AC 3.90
3 U Vincent Appleby Poole Runners 4.73 3 FF Fergus Johnson Dorchester AC 3.69
4 K Marcus Christopher Poole AC 4.27 4 UU Daniel Mulryan Poole Runners 3.66
5 F Jason Jones Dorchester AC 4.26 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U15B Shot Putt 'A' String U15B Shot Putt 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 B Nicholas Hunt Bournemouth 14.40 G1 1 EE Scott Thomas Camberley 7.24
2 KK Philip Bourne Poole AC 7.87 2 UU Edward Hicks Poole Runners 5.43
3 E Charlie Punter Camberley 7.85 3 ---
4 U Denzil Guy Poole Runners 7.74 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U15B Discus 'A' String U15B Discus 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 E Charlie Punter Camberley 21.24 1 EE Tom Dowell Camberley 18.57
2 U Denzil Guy Poole Runners 19.71 2 ---
3 KK George Walker Poole AC 17.32 3 ---
4 F Fergus Johnson Dorchester AC 13.85 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U15B Javelin 'A' String U15B Javelin 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 U Denzil Guy Poole Runners 33.23 G4 1 EE Joseph Barnett Camberley 18.12
2 E Charlie Punter Camberley 23.31 2 UU Munashe Pfumpa Poole Runners 16.12
3 KK Philip Bourne Poole AC 21.84 3 ---
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U15B 4x100m Relay
pos. Team First Leg Second Leg Third Leg Fourth Leg Perf.

1 B Bournemouth Nicholas Hunt Richard Galloway 48.1
2 E Camberley Scott Thomas Max Davis 53.4
3 K Poole AC George Walker Will Slack 54.2
4 F Dorchester AC Matthew Fry Jason Jones 54.4
5 U Poole Runners Munashe Pfumpa Keiran Philips 58.6
6 ---

U17M 100m 'A' String U17M 100m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 E Luke Waterworth Camberley 11.7 G4 1 EE Ben Weeks Camberley 12.4
2 C Rhys Clarke Weymouth St Pauls 12.2 2 KK Sam Harding Poole AC 12.4
3 K Jack McCauley Poole AC 12.7 3 ---
4 F James Faulkner Dorchester AC 14.6 4 ---
5 U Richard Stone Poole Runners 14.8 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

Harvey Darby

Denzil Guy Vincent Appleby

Declan Toth

Marcus Brumpton Marcus Christopher
Fergus Johnson Peter Horne

Tom Dowell Paul Roche
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Wessex League Match 2 (6th June 2010).xlsm

U17M 200m 'A' String U17M 200m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 E Luke Waterworth Camberley 23.9 G4 1 EE Shaun Thomas Camberley 24.8
2 C Rhys Clarke Weymouth St Pauls 25.2 2 CC Benedict Westhenry Weymouth St Pauls 26.0
3 K Sam Harding Poole AC 25.2 3 KK Adam Wright Poole AC 28.9
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U17M 400m 'A' String U17M 400m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 K Mylo Ofei-Kwatia Poole AC 54.2 G4 1 KK Adam Lee Poole AC 59.6
2 C Benedict Westhenry Weymouth St Pauls 57.3 2 EE Shaun Thomas Camberley 59.7
3 U Daniel Martin Poole Runners 57.6 3 ---
4 E Luke Waterworth Camberley 58.4 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U17M 800m 'A' String U17M 800m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 B Jamie Grose Bournemouth 2:17.9 1 ---
2 --- 2 ---
3 --- 3 ---
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U17M 1500m 'A' String U17M 1500m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 B Jamie Grose Bournemouth 4:32.4 1 ---
2 K Adam Lee Poole AC 4:56.5 2 ---
3 F James Faulkner Dorchester AC 5:34.0 3 ---
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U17M 100m Hurdles 'A' String U17M 100m Hurdles 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 E Ben Weeks Camberley 15.0 G4 1 EE Harry Barnett Camberley 15.7 G4
2 U Andrew Lees Poole Runners 16.1 2 UU Dan Shannon Poole Runners 16.9
3 --- 3 ---
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U17M High Jump 'A' String U17M High Jump 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 KK Oscar Borton Poole AC 1.75 G3 1 K Jack McCauley Poole AC 1.50
2 U Dan Shannon Poole Runners 1.55 2 EE Shaun Thomas Camberley 1.30
3 E Harry Barnett Camberley 1.50 3 ---
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U17M Long Jump 'A' String U17M Long Jump 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 E Ben Weeks Camberley 6.17 G2 1 UU Andrew Lees Poole Runners 5.66 G4
2 K Oscar Borton Poole AC 6.14 G2 2 EE Callum Foulis Camberley 5.15
3 U Daniel Martin Poole Runners 5.73 G4 3 KK Adam Wright Poole AC 4.00
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U17M Shot Putt 'A' String U17M Shot Putt 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 U Yaroslav Troshchey Poole Runners 10.72 G4 1 UU Daniel Martin Poole Runners 10.06
2 E Luke MacAree Camberley 9.53 2 EE Callum Foulis Camberley 8.74
3 K Adam Lee Poole AC 7.59 3 KK Adam Wright Poole AC 6.59
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---
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Wessex League Match 2 (6th June 2010).xlsm

U17M Discus 'A' String U17M Discus 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 U Yaroslav Troshchey Poole Runners 33.35 G4 1 EE Harry Barnett Camberley 17.24
2 E Luke MacAree Camberley 31.45 G4 2 UU Richard Stone Poole Runners 16.37
3 KK Oscar Borton Poole AC 25.86 3
4 F James Faulkner Dorchester AC 16.58 4
5 --- 5
6 --- 6

U17M Javelin 'A' String U17M Javelin 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 E Luke MacAree Camberley 37.41 1 U Andrew Lees Poole Runners 28.05
2 UU Dan Shannon Poole Runners 28.18 2 EE Callum Foulis Camberley 24.56
3 --- 3 ---
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U17M 4x100m Relay
pos. Team First Leg Second Leg Third Leg Fourth Leg Perf.

1 E Camberley Shaun Thomas Luke Waterworth 49.0
2 K Poole AC Jack McCauley Oscor Borton 49.3
3 U Poole Runners Yaroslav Troshchey Daniel Martin 53.8
4 ---
5 ---
6 ---

U13G 100m 'A' String U13G 100m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 U Lauren Cooper Poole Runners 13.8 G2 1 EE Natalie Bretherton Camberley 14.6 G4
2 F Grace Butt Dorchester AC 14.2 G3 2 FF Natasha Faulkner Dorchester AC 15.9
3 E Seun Ayo Ojo Camberley 14.5 G4 3 CC Lauryn Montrose Weymouth St Pauls 16.2
4 K Samantha Cash Poole AC 14.6 G4 4 UU Katrina Ashford Poole Runners 16.3
5 C Sinead Saddlington Weymouth St Pauls 15.2 5 KK Lauryn Colbert Poole AC 17.1
6 B Sarah Smith Bournemouth 17.3 6 ---

U13G 200m 'A' String U13G 200m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 U Antonia Hancock Poole Runners 28.9 G2 1 UU Sophie Rogers Poole Runners 31.2
2 B Rosie Wootten Bournemouth 29.0 G2 2 EE Kristen Roche Camberley 31.9
3 E Seun Ayo Ojo Camberley 29.9 G4 3 FF Isla Byrne Dorchester AC 32.5
4 K Amber Lench Poole AC 30.2 G4 4 KK Yazmin Guy Poole AC 34.8
5 F Grace Butt Dorchester AC 30.2 G4 5 CC Hannah Grey Weymouth St Pauls 37.6
6 C Sinead Saddlington Weymouth St Pauls 30.9 6 ---

U13G 800m 'A' String U13G 800m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 E Kartina Heard Camberley 2:45.6 G4 1 EE Natalie Bretherton Camberley 2:46.6
2 KK Sophie Eaton Poole AC 2:45.7 G4 2 K Emma Martin Poole AC 2:49.6
3 F Natasha Faulkner Dorchester AC 2:58.8 3 FF Isla Byrne Dorchester AC 3:23.8
4 C Lauryn Montrose Weymouth St Pauls 3:00.9 4 ---
5 U Isabel Fumpston Poole Runners 3:01.7 5 ---
6 B Sarah Smith Bournemouth 3:31.8 6 ---

U13G 1200m 'A' String U13G 1200m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 F Tara-Jane Chittenden Dorchester AC 4:20.0 G4 1 FF Flora Johnson Dorchester AC 4:56.9
2 U Alex Philips Poole Runners 4:21.9 G4 2 EE Phoebe Harvey Camberley 5:10.1
3 E Peony Myall Camberley 4:31.6 3 CC Savannah Evans Weymouth St Pauls 6:06.2
4 K Rachael Jeffries Poole AC 4:42.6 4 ---
5 C Hannah Westhenry Weymouth St Pauls 6:02.7 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U13G 70m Hurdles 'A' String U13G 70m Hurdles 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 U Hester Griffin Poole Runners 11.8 G1 1 EE Georgina Hennah Camberley 13.7 G4
2 E Kristen Roche Camberley 12.9 G3 2 UU Isabel Fumpston Poole Runners 13.9 G4
3 K Amber Lench Poole AC 14.3 3 FF Imogen Slade Dorchester AC 15.2
4 F Tara-Jane Chittenden Dorchester AC 15.3 4 KK Yazmin Guy Poole AC 16.3
5 C Hannah Grey Weymouth St Pauls 17.5 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U13G High Jump 'A' String U13G High Jump 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 B Rosie Wootten Bournemouth 1.40 G1 1 BB Jordan Norton Bournemouth 1.20 G4
2 F Imogen Slade Dorchester AC 1.25 G4 2 U Sophie Rogers Poole Runners 1.20 G4
3 UU Hester Griffin Poole Runners 1.20 G4 3 E Belinda Willoughby Camberley 1.10
4 EE Kristen Roche Camberley 1.15 4 FF Flora Johnson Dorchester AC 1.05
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

Callum Foulis Ben Weeks
Sam Harding Mylo Ofei-Kwatia
Andrew Lees Dan Shannon
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Wessex League Match 2 (6th June 2010).xlsm

U13G Shot Putt 'A' String U13G Shot Putt 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 B Rosie Wootten Bournemouth 7.31 G3 1 UU Lauren Cooper Poole Runners 5.94
2 K Ashleigh Power Poole AC 6.96 G3 2 E Kartina Heard Camberley 5.71
3 U Antonia Hancock Poole Runners 6.78 G4 3 KK Rachael Jeffries Poole AC 4.96
4 F Lucie Fry Dorchester AC 5.93 4 FF Imogen Slade Dorchester AC 4.58
5 EE Georgina Hennah Camberley 5.73 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U13G Long Jump 'A' String U13G Long Jump 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 B Angel Kerin Bournemouth 4.30 G2 1 E Natalie Bretherton Camberley 4.05 G3
2 EE Georgina Hennah Camberley 4.27 G2 2 UU Sophie Rogers Poole Runners 3.60
3 K Samantha Cash Poole AC 4.12 G3 3 FF Olivia Dagnell Dorchester AC 3.22
4 U Antonia Hancock Poole Runners 3.94 G4 4 KK Lauryn Colbert Poole AC 3.13
5 F Flora Johnson Dorchester AC 3.44 5 BB Ellie Horan Bournemouth 3.01
6 C Hannah Westhenry Weymouth St Pauls 2.65 6 CC Hannah Grey Weymouth St Pauls 1.99

U13G Discus 'A' String U13G Discus 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 K Ashleigh Power Poole AC 21.75 G1 1 F Natasha Faulkner Dorchester AC 15.46 G4
2 FF Lucie Fry Dorchester AC 19.42 G3 2 EE Seun Ayo Ojo Camberley 13.21
3 CC Savannah Evans Weymouth St Pauls 15.09 G4 3 KK Lauryn Colbert Poole AC 12.17
4 E Kartina Heard Camberley 14.07 4 C Lauryn Montrose Weymouth St Pauls 10.22
5 U Alex Philips Poole Runners 10.13 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U13G Javelin 'A' String U13G Javelin 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 B Storm Qoarchioni Bournemouth 24.05 G1 1 FF Lucie Fry Dorchester AC 15.08 G4
2 F Tara-Jane Chittenden Dorchester AC 20.58 G3 2 EE Peony Myall Camberley 7.00
3 C Savannah Evans Weymouth St Pauls 18.19 G3 3 UU Katrina Ashford Poole Runners 5.52
4 K Ashleigh Power Poole AC 17.10 G4 4 ---
5 E Belinda Willoughby Camberley 10.33 5 ---
6 U Amy Goddard Poole Runners 9.86 6 ---

U13G 4x100m Relay
pos. Team First Leg Second Leg Third Leg Fourth Leg Perf.

1 U Poole Runners Hester Griffin Antonia Hancock 56.9
2 E Camberley Belinda Willoughby Seun Ayo Ojo 60.1
3 K Poole AC Emma Martin Samantha Cash 61.0
4 F Dorchester AC Natasha Faulkner Grace Butt 61.1
5 B Bournemouth Angel Kerin 63.5
6 C Weymouth St Pauls Jessica Turner Savannah Evans 68.7

U15G 100m 'A' String U15G 100m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 U Tanaka Pfumpa Poole Runners 13.6 G4 1 EE Nicola Evans Camberley 13.6 G4
2 B Georgia Hurd Bournemouth 13.6 G4 2 BB Tyler Hole Bournemouth 13.8
3 K Rachel Welch Poole AC 13.8 3 KK Ella Aldersley Poole AC 14.1
4 F Martha Baker Dorchester AC 13.9 4 FF Charlotte Faulkner Dorchester AC 14.1
5 E Georgina Hallgalley Camberley 14.1 5 CC Abi Strong Weymouth St Pauls 14.8
6 C Kelly Allan Weymouth St Pauls 14.8 6 ---

U15G 200m 'A' String U15G 200m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 K Rachel Welch Poole AC 28.1 1 KK Ella Aldersley Poole AC 28.4
2 F Anna James Dorchester AC 28.3 2 FF Martha Baker Dorchester AC 28.4
3 B Tyler Hole Bournemouth 29.0 3 EE Valentina Deforie Camberley 31.0
4 E Georgina Hallgalley Camberley 29.5 4 ---
5 U Charlotte Philips Poole Runners 31.9 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U15G 300m 'A' String U15G 300m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 E Eve Bushell Camberley 47.3 1 F Charlotte Faulkner Dorchester AC 48.7
2 FF Beth Letherby Dorchester AC 48.3 2 EE Laura Doherty Camberley 50.8
3 C Becky Vallard Weymouth St Pauls 53.4 3 ---
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

Jordan Norton

Sophie Rogers
Natalie Bretherton Kristen Roche
Bobbie-Louise Gannon Sophie Eaton

Lucie Fry

Lauren Cooper

Rachel Dumbrell

Sinead Saddlington Laura Rankin
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Wessex League Match 2 (6th June 2010).xlsm

U15G 800m 'A' String U15G 800m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 B Emma Horn Bournemouth 2:40.5 1 FF Charlotte Fairman Dorchester AC 2:46.3
2 F Amie Buttle Dorchester AC 2:41.9 2 EE Valentina Deforie Camberley 3:10.5
3 E Abi O'Mahoney Camberley 2:51.2 3 ---
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U15G 1500m 'A' String U15G 1500m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 K Danielle Burry Poole AC 5:08.1 G4 1 FF Hilary Hansford Dorchester AC 5:43.8
2 F Laura Chitty Dorchester AC 5:40.8 2 ---
3 C Becky Vallard Weymouth St Pauls 6:24.0 3 ---
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U15G 75m Hurdles 'A' String U15G 75m Hurdles 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 E Eve Bushell Camberley 13.0 G4 1 FF Annabel Armstrong Dorchester AC 14.5
2 F Kirsty Wickham Dorchester AC 13.0 G4 2 EE Maddie Parnell Camberley 14.6
3 C Kelly Allan Weymouth St Pauls 15.6 3 ---
4 U Micquiella Livermore Poole Runners 16.9 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U15G High Jump 'A' String U15G High Jump 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 E Nicola Evans Camberley 1.45 G3 1 F Kirsty Wickham Dorchester AC 1.40 G4
2 FF Annabel Armstrong Dorchester AC 1.40 G4 2 UU Tanaka Pfumpa Poole Runners 1.25
3 U Charlotte Philips Poole Runners 1.40 G4 3 EE Abi O'Mahoney Camberley 1.25
4 C Saxon Roy Weymouth St Pauls 1.40 G4 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U15G Long Jump 'A' String U15G Long Jump 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 B Georgia Hurd Bournemouth 4.71 G3 1 EE Georgia Hallgalley Camberley 4.17
2 K Rachel Welch Poole AC 4.53 G4 2 FF Anna James Dorchester AC 4.06
3 E Eve Bushell Camberley 4.31 3 KK Danielle Burry Poole AC 4.01
4 F Beth Letherby Dorchester AC 4.23 4 U Micquiella Livermore Poole Runners 3.52
5 UU Tanaka Pfumpa Poole Runners 3.77 5 CC Becky Vallard Weymouth St Pauls 3.46
6 C Kelly Allan Weymouth St Pauls 3.53 6 ---

U15G Shot Putt 'A' String U15G Shot Putt 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 B Natalie Whisken Bournemouth 10.26 G1 1 FF Honor Slade Dorchester AC 6.52
2 F Kirsty Wickham Dorchester AC 9.05 G3 2 EE Laura Doherty Camberley 6.00
3 U Micquiella Livermore Poole Runners 8.83 G3 3 CC Danielle Moody Weymouth St Pauls 4.05
4 C Abi Strong Weymouth St Pauls 7.20 4 ---
5 E Nicola Evans Camberley 6.61 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U15G Discus 'A' String U15G Discus 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 B Natalie Whisken Bournemouth 20.13 G4 1 F Beth Letherby Dorchester AC 18.93
2 FF Honor Slade Dorchester AC 18.39 2 EE Laura Doherty Camberley 14.81
3 C Abi Strong Weymouth St Pauls 17.07 3 CC Danielle Moody Weymouth St Pauls 7.75
4 U Charlotte Philips Poole Runners 15.75 4 ---
5 E Maddie Parnell Camberley 15.47 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U15G Javelin 'A' String U15G Javelin 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 B Natalie Whisken Bournemouth 35.67 G1 1 FF Annabel Armstrong Dorchester AC 11.64
2 F Honor Slade Dorchester AC 14.87 2 EE Valentina Deforie Camberley 9.53
3 E Maddie Parnell Camberley 11.75 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
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Wessex League Match 2 (6th June 2010).xlsm

U15G 4x100m Relay
pos. Team First Leg Second Leg Third Leg Fourth Leg Perf.

1 F Dorchester AC Anna James Martha Baker 56.2
2 E Camberley Nicola Evans Eve Bushell 56.5
3 ---
4 ---
5 ---
6 ---

U17W 100m 'A' String U17W 100m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 F Caroline Goode Dorchester AC 14.5 1 ---
2 --- 2 ---
3 --- 3 ---
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U17W 200m 'A' String U17W 200m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 K Gabby Rowsell Poole AC 26.3 G3 1 ---
2 B Sarah Kearsey Bournemouth 27.1 G4 2 ---
3 --- 3 ---
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U17W 300m 'A' String U17W 300m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 F Caroline Goode Dorchester AC 47.5 1 K Sophie Allen Poole AC 53.0
2 KK Lauren Welch Poole AC 49.1 2 ---
3 --- 3 ---
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U17W 800m 'A' String U17W 800m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 KK Tara Rogers Poole AC 2:45.4 G4 1 K Sophie Allen Poole AC 3:06.0
2 E Lauren Madley Dowd Camberley 2:46.4 G4 2 ---
3 --- 3 ---
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U17W 1500m 'A' String U17W 1500m 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 K Africa Mason Poole AC 5:07.9 1 ---
2 --- 2 ---
3 --- 3 ---
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U17W 80m Hurdles 'A' String U17W 80m Hurdles 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 --- 1 ---
2 --- 2 ---
3 --- 3 ---
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U17W High Jump 'A' String U17W High Jump 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 B Katrina White Bournemouth 1.40 1 ---
2 --- 2 ---
3 --- 3 ---
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U17W Long Jump 'A' String U17W Long Jump 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 K Gabby Rowsell Poole AC 5.46 G1 1 BB Katrina White Bournemouth 4.37
2 B Sarah Kearsey Bournemouth 4.88 G4 2 KK Tara Rogers Poole AC 3.83
3 F Caroline Goode Dorchester AC 3.56 3 ---
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

Annabel Armstrong Charlotte Faulkner
Georgina Hallgalley Maddie Parnell
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Wessex League Match 2 (6th June 2010).xlsm

U17W Shot Putt 'A' String U17W Shot Putt 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 F Hayley Rooks Dorchester AC 8.46 G4 1 ---
2 KK Tara Rogers Poole AC 5.73 2 ---
3 E Lauren Madley Dowd Camberley 5.12 3 ---
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U17W Discus 'A' String U17W Discus 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 F Hayley Rooks Dorchester AC 18.35 1 ---
2 KK Africa Mason Poole AC 10.45 2 ---
3 --- 3 ---
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U17W Javelin 'A' String U17W Javelin 'B' String
pos. Name Team Perf. pos. Name Team Perf.

1 F Hayley Rooks Dorchester AC 17.87 1 ---
2 KK Sophie Allen Poole AC 12.95 2 ---
3 --- 3 ---
4 --- 4 ---
5 --- 5 ---
6 --- 6 ---

U17W 4x100m Relay
pos. Team First Leg Second Leg Third Leg Fourth Leg Perf.

1 K Poole AC Sophie Allen Lauren Welch 60.4
2 ---
3 ---
4 ---
5 ---
6 ---

Tara Rogers Africa Mason
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Wessex League Match 2 (6th June 2010).xlsm

Event:
Location:
Date:

Events A B A B A B A B A B A B A B
U13B 100m 5 6 0 0 3 2 6 3 0 4 4 5 3 1
U13B 200m 6 6 1 0 3 0 2 0 4 4 5 5 0 6
U13B 800m 6 0 3 4 0 0 4 5 2 0 5 6 1 6
U13B 1500m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 6 5 10 10
U13B 75m Hurdles 0 0 0 0 3 5 6 0 5 0 4 6 3 10
U13B High Jump 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 6 15
U13B Long Jump 6 6 1 0 2 3 5 5 3 2 4 4 0 1
U13B Shot Putt 0 0 6 6 5 0 2 0 4 0 3 5 1 10
U13B Discus 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 6 6 6 10
U13B Javelin 6 6 5 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 4 5 1 10
U13B 4x100m Relay 6 --- 0 --- 0 --- 5 --- 4 --- 3 --- 3 ---
U15B 100m 6 6 4 0 0 0 2 4 3 0 5 5 1 6
U15B 200m 6 6 4 0 0 0 2 3 5 5 3 4 1 3
U15B 400m 5 5 3 6 0 0 0 0 6 4 4 3 3 3
U15B 800m 6 0 5 5 0 0 4 4 2 0 3 6 1 6
U15B 1500m 3 0 4 0 0 0 6 6 5 0 2 5 1 10
U15B 80m Hurdles 6 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 5 6 3 15
U15B High Jump 6 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 0 5 6 3 15
U15B Long Jump 6 0 2 4 0 0 4 3 3 5 5 6 1 3
U15B Shot Putt 6 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 5 0 4 6 3 10
U15B Discus 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 4 0 6 6 3 15
U15B Javelin 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 4 0 5 6 6 10
U15B 4x100m Relay 6 --- 3 --- 0 --- 2 --- 4 --- 5 --- 1 ---
U17M 100m 0 0 3 0 5 0 2 0 4 5 6 6 1 10
U17M 200m 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 4 4 6 6 6 6
U17M 400m 0 0 0 0 5 0 4 0 6 6 3 5 3 10
U17M 800m 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 21
U17M 1500m 6 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 6 21
U17M 100m Hurdles 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 6 6 10 10
U17M High Jump 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 6 6 4 5 6 10
U17M Long Jump 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 5 4 6 5 6 6
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U17M Long Jump 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 5 4 6 5 6 6
U17M Shot Putt 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 4 4 5 5 6 6
U17M Discus 0 0 3 0 0 0 6 5 4 0 5 6 3 10
U17M Javelin 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 6 5 10 10
U17M 4x100m Relay 0 --- 0 --- 0 --- 4 --- 5 --- 6 --- 6 ---

Scores Page 1 of 2 http://www.bournemouthathleticclub.co.uk



Wessex League Match 2 (6th June 2010).xlsm

U13G 100m 1 0 5 5 2 4 6 3 3 2 4 6 0 1
U13G 200m 5 0 2 4 1 2 6 6 3 3 4 5 0 1
U13G 800m 1 0 4 4 3 0 2 0 5 5 6 6 0 6
U13G 1200m 0 0 6 6 2 4 5 0 3 0 4 5 1 6
U13G 70m Hurdles 0 0 3 4 2 0 6 5 4 3 5 6 1 3
U13G High Jump 6 6 5 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 4 3 3
U13G Shot Putt 6 0 3 3 0 0 4 6 5 4 2 5 1 3
U13G Long Jump 6 2 2 4 1 1 3 5 4 3 5 6 0 0
U13G Discus 0 0 5 6 4 3 2 0 6 4 3 5 1 3
U13G Javelin 6 0 5 6 4 0 1 4 3 0 2 5 0 6
U13G 4x100m Relay 2 --- 3 --- 1 --- 6 --- 4 --- 5 --- 0 ---
U15G 100m 5 5 3 3 1 2 6 0 4 4 2 6 0 1
U15G 200m 4 0 5 5 0 0 2 0 6 6 3 4 1 6
U15G 300m 0 0 5 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 6 10
U15G 800m 6 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 6 10
U15G 1500m 0 0 5 6 4 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 15
U15G 75m Hurdles 0 0 5 6 4 0 3 0 0 0 6 5 3 10
U15G High Jump 0 0 5 6 3 0 4 5 0 0 6 4 3 6
U15G Long Jump 6 0 3 5 1 2 2 3 5 4 4 6 0 1
U15G Shot Putt 6 0 5 6 3 4 4 0 0 0 2 5 1 6
U15G Discus 6 0 5 6 4 4 3 0 0 0 2 5 1 6
U15G Javelin 6 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 6 10
U15G 4x100m Relay 0 --- 6 --- 0 --- 0 --- 0 --- 5 --- 10 ---
U17W 100m 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 21
U17W 200m 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 10 21
U17W 300m 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 10 15
U17W 800m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 5 0 10 15
U17W 1500m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 15 21
U17W 80m Hurdles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
U17W High Jump 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 21
U17W Long Jump 5 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 6 10
U17W Shot Putt 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 4 0 6 21
U17W Discus 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 10 21
U17W Javelin 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 10 21
U17W 4x100m Relay 0 --- 0 --- 0 --- 0 --- 6 --- 0 --- 15 ---
Totals: 196 60 196 136 79 41 183 113 233 114 251 264 332 616
Team Totals:
Adjustment:

Competition: Pts 2Day 2Date Points
1  Camberley 515 6 6 207
2  Poole AC 347 5 5 1412 Dorchester AC

948347 515296256 120332

Match:
1 Camberley
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2  Poole AC 347 5 5 141
3  Dorchester AC 332 4 4 135
4  Poole Runners 296 3 3 117
5  Bournemouth 256 2 2 79
6  Weymouth St Pauls 120 1 1 50

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

2 Dorchester AC
3 Poole AC
4 Poole Runners
5 Bournemouth
6 Weymouth St Pauls
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Wessex League Match 2 (6th June 2010).xlsm

Event:
Location:
Date:

Non Scoring Results

Event Pos. No. Name Club Perf.
U13G 70m H 1 802 Phoebe Harvey (U13G) Camberley 17.4

2 801 Lucy Anderson (U13G) Camberley 17.5
3 84 Amy Goddard (U13G) Poole Runners 17.7

U13B 75m H 1 11 Ethan Forster (U13B) Camberley 17.8
2 18 Miles Stee (U13B) Camberley 18.9

U15B 80m H 1 58 Chris Noble (U15B) Camberley 17.3
U13B 1500m 1 32 Ross Maxwell (U13B) Camberley 5:41.4
U17W Javelin 1 806 Hannah Wright (U20W) Poole AC 14.27
U13G 200m 1 808 Bobbie-Louise Gannon (U13G) Poole AC 34.3

2 83 Amelia Thomas (U13G) Poole Runners 37.1
U20M 200m 1 807 Charlie Patrick (U20M) Poole AC 23.2

2 811 Ben Amiey (U20M) Bournemouth AC 24.0
U15G Shot 1 80 Jennifer Breslin (U15G) Weymouth St Pauls 3.99
U20W Shot 1 806 Hannah Wright (U20W) Poole AC 5.90
U13B 800m 1 54 Joe Endacott (U13B) Camberley 2:53.2

2 53 Louis Stride (U13B) Weymouth St Pauls 2:53.8
U15G 800m 1 6 Maddie Gape (U15G) Dorchester AC 2:47.7
U13B 100m 1 85 Daniel Prytherech (U13B) Poole Runners 15.6
U13G 100m 1 3 Isla Byrne (U13G) Dorchester AC 15.6

2 4 Olivia Dagnell (U13G) Dorchester AC 15.8
3 802 Phoebe Harvey (U13G) Camberley 15.8
4 801 Lucy Anderson (U13G) Camberley 16.4
5 83 Amelia Thomas (U13G) Poole Runners 17.3
6 84 Amy Goddard (U13G) Poole Runners 17.8

U15G 100m 1 1 Anna James (U15G) Dorchester AC 13.6
2 805 Abigail O'Mahoney (U15G) Camberley 14.1

U15B 100m 1 58 Chris Noble (U15B) Camberley 13.8
2 73 Alistair Mayes (U15B) Camberley 14.0
3 72 Brogan McCawley (U15B) Camberley 14.2
4 59 Tom Dowell (U15B) Camberley 14.4

U13B 100m 1 100 Patrick Sylla (U13B) Bournemouth AC 13.9
2 55 Rian McCawley (U13B) Weymouth St Pauls 14.7
3 54 Joe Endacott (U13B) Camberley 15.5
4 53 Louis Stride (U13B) Weymouth St Pauls 15.5
5 32 Ross Maxwell (U13B) Camberley 16.0
6 56 Elliott Parnell (U13B) Camberley 16.4
7 18 Miles Stee (U13B) Camberley 17.1

U20M 100m 1 807 Charlie Patrick (U20M) Poole AC 11.6
2 811 Ben Amiey (U20M) Bournemouth AC 12.1

U15G 300m 1 6 Maddie Gape (U15G) Dorchester AC 51.2
2 10 Laura Chitty (U15G) Dorchester AC 51.5
3 5 Amie Buttle (U15G) Dorchester AC 53.2
4 8 Hilary Hansford (U15G) Dorchester AC 57.7
5 7 Charlotte Fairman (U15G) Dorchester AC 58.3

U17W Long Jump 1 810 Tori Coltart (U20W) Bournemouth AC 5.24
U15B 400m 1 59 Tom Dowell (U15B) Camberley 65.5

2 72 Brogan McCawley (U15B) Camberley 67.0
3 71 Nathan Mapperley (U15B) Camberley 69.6

U13G 4x100m Relay 1 702 Relay Team (U13G) Dorchester AC 65.2
2 UU Relay Team (U13G) Poole Runners 68.0

U13B 4x100m 1 ??? Unknown Athlete Unknown Athlete 63.6

Wessex League Match 2
Bournemouth
13th June 2010

Non
Scoring
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Wessex League Match 2 (6th June 2010).xlsm

2 701 Relay Team (U13B) Weymouth & Dorchester 65.3
U15G 4x100m 1 700 Relay Team Weymouth & Dorchester 55.2

2 700 Relay Team Weymouth & Dorchester 63.5
3 703 Relay Team Dorchester AC 64.4

U15B 4x100m 1 ?73 Unknown Athlete Unknown Athlete 58.1
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Event: Date:

Time Points Distance Points Time Points Distance Points Athlete Club Rank Boys Girls
1 GLENN BA BAC 11.6 54 3.20 43 1.59 71 23.73 47 215 3 * 3

2 JORDAN HA BAC 11.6 54 3.22 44 2.25 45 29.82 59 202 5 * 5

3 CHRISTINA MO BAC 13.8 32 2.83 31 2.38 32 11.71 23 118 51 27

5 OLIVIA GA BAC 12.0 50 3.20 43 2.16 54 17.10 34 181 15 * 5

6 AMY BE BAC 13.4 36 2.55 21 2.21 49 16.08 32 138 36 16

7 ABBI HU BAC 13.2 38 2.85 31 2.25 45 28.09 56 170 21 * 7

8 DANIELLE BE BAC 14.2 28 2.15 10 2.35 35 11.26 22 95 62 37

9 IONA SH BAC 12.7 43 3.11 40 2.37 33 17.97 35 151 28 * 11

10 JORDAN BA BAC 11.9 51 3.07 39 2.34 36 22.83 45 171 19 13

11 DANIELLE BR BAC 11.6 54 3.02 37 2.31 39 17.22 34 164 23 * 8

12 ETHAN DO BAC 12.8 42 2.25 11 2.25 45 23.84 47 145 33 20

14 JOSH MA BAC 12.9 41 2.43 17 2.13 57 31.19 62 177 17 * 11

15 BAILEY DA BAC 12.6 44 3.09 39 2.24 46 21.11 42 171 19 * 13

16 SOPHIE TA BAC 13.7 33 2.85 31 2.08 62 126 44 21
1 BAC 1431 2

21 MEGAN MA CAMBERLEY 11.9 51 3.00 36 2.06 64 16.11 32 183 14 * 4

22 MEGAN RA CAMBERLEY 11.8 52 3.08 39 2.09 61 18.53 37 189 11 * 3

23 RHIANNA FO CAMBERLEY 12.8 42 2.69 26 2.46 24 14.22 28 120 49 25

24 JASMIN AL CAMBERLEY 12.3 47 3.09 39 2.19 51 22.27 44 181 15 * 5

25 LILLY HE CAMBERLEY
26 CONNIE SC CAMBERLEY 13.4 36 2.69 26 2.27 43 8.35 16 121 47 23

27 LAUREN WI CAMBERLEY 13.4 36 2.90 33 2.24 46 18.10 36 151 28 * 11

28 ALEX RO CAMBERLEY 12.3 47 2.95 35 2.16 54 26.56 53 189 11 9

29 PAUL FU CAMBERLEY 12.8 42 3.02 37 2.15 55 35.75 71 205 4 * 4

30 JAMES FL CAMBERLEY 12.0 50 3.11 40 1.59 71 31.40 62 223 1 * 1

31 CONNOR CU CAMBERLEY 11.8 52 3.35 48 2.05 65 18.48 36 201 7 * 7

32 THOMAS BA CAMBERLEY 12.1 49 2.66 25 2.06 64 26.99 53 191 9 * 8

33 JACOB MA CAMBERLEY
34 ALEX AU CAMBERLEY

2 CAMBERLEY 1524 1
41 EVE JA DORCHESTER AC 13.6 34 2.33 14 2.27 43 10.82 21 112 54 29

42 DANIELLE FA DORCHESTER AC 12.1 49 2.86 32 16.27 32 113 53 * 28

43 CERI ED DORCHESTER AC 12.8 42 2.21 10 2.11 59 13.01 26 137 37 * 17

44 OLIVIA FO DORCHESTER AC 12.5 45 2.86 32 2.29 41 20.42 40 158 26 * 9

45 EMILIA FO DORCHESTER AC 13.2 38 2.00 10 2.35 35 11.53 23 106 59 33

46 MADDY JO DORCHESTER AC 14.0 30 2.43 17 2.27 43 11.32 22 112 54 29

47 ETHAN GR DORCHESTER AC 12.6 44 2.61 23 2.38 32 16.69 33 132 39 * 23

48 ZOE WI DORCHESTER AC
49 CHARLES HU DORCHESTER AC *
50 LAUREN DA DORCHESTER AC 12.9 41 2.57 22 2.26 44 12.78 25 132 39 * 18

3 DORCHESTER AC 672 6

Wessex league - Bournemouth 13.06.2010

Athlete Name Team

PointsHowler75m  Long_Jump 600m
Individual 
Rankings
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Event: Date:

Time Points Distance Points Time Points Distance Points Athlete Club Rank Boys Girls

Wessex league - Bournemouth 13.06.2010

Athlete Name Team

PointsHowler75m  Long_Jump 600m
Individual 
Rankings

Number
51 MICHAEL CO POOLE AC 11.6 54 3.13 41 2.17 53 19.41 38 186 13 * 10

52 HANNAH MO POOLE AC
53 AMELIA DA POOLE AC 12.1 49 2.57 22 2.06 64 11.24 22 157 27 * 10

54 ADAM FE POOLE AC 12.8 42 10 2.20 50 10.99 21 123 46 * 25

55 JAMES MC POOLE AC 13.1 39 2.71 27 2.24 46 10.55 21 133 38 * 22

56 NIAMH CH POOLE AC 12.6 44 3.09 39 13.22 26 109 57 * 31

57 LOUIS SO POOLE AC 11.3 57 3.32 47 2.03 67 23.22 46 217 2 * 2

58 GEORGIA CR POOLE AC *
59 FRANCESCA HA POOLE AC 13.4 36 2.61 23 2.38 32 15.21 30 121 47 * 23

4 POOLE AC 1046 5
61 EMILY OL POOLE RUNNERS 12.1 49 3.29 46 2.07 63 16.09 32 190 10 * 2

62 BESS BI POOLE RUNNERS 13.1 39 2.74 28 2.09 61 11.81 23 151 28 * 11

63 SKYE PH POOLE RUNNERS 14.8 22 1.87 10 2.42 28 9.55 19 79 65 40

64 BEAS FU POOLE RUNNERS 13.4 36 10 2.31 39 17.92 35 120 49 25

65 LUCY AN POOLE RUNNERS 13.2 38 2.22 10 2.20 50 15.01 30 128 43 * 20

66 GEORGINA HO POOLE RUNNERS 14.0 30 2.31 13 2.33 37 11.01 22 102 60 35

67 CHLOE PF POOLE RUNNERS 13.1 39 2.35 15 2.20 50 11.11 22 126 44 * 21

68 JAMES CA POOLE RUNNERS 12.6 44 2.83 31 2.22 48 18.94 37 160 25 * 17

69 RYAN AD POOLE RUNNERS 12.6 44 2.41 17 2.18 52 15.37 30 143 35 21

70 BILLY  R POOLE RUNNERS 12.5 45 3.00 36 2.09 61 30.15 60 202 5 * 5

71 ADAM  L POOLE RUNNERS 13.3 37 2.30 13 2.27 43 12.62 25 118 51 26

72 JACK  S POOLE RUNNERS 13.2 38 2.42 17 2.18 52 19.87 39 146 32 * 19

73 JAMES  G POOLE RUNNERS 12.4 46 2.49 19 2.21 49 29.57 59 173 18 * 12

74 JORDAN  W POOLE RUNNERS
5 POOLE RUNNERS 1276 3

82 REBECCA CH WSPH 13.2 38 2.74 28 2.34 36 14.65 29 131 42 * 19

83 HOLLEIGH BR WSPH 13.2 38 2.44 18 3.00 10 15.92 31 97 61 36

84 EMILY JE WSPH
85 SOPHIA JE WSPH
86 ZOE AL WSPH 13.8 32 2.34 14 2.43 27 9.70 19 92 63 38

87 RUBY EL WSPH 11.8 52 3.26 45 2.26 44 26.50 53 194 8 * 1

88 JODIE CL WSPH 13.2 38 2.62 24 2.44 26 10.70 21 109 57 * 31

89 JAMIE KI WSPH 12.7 43 2.69 26 2.17 53 21.08 42 164 23 * 16

90 JONAS VI WSPH 14.3 27 2.11 10 2.40 30 10.25 20 87 64 28

91 BEN VA WSPH 13.1 39 2.89 33 2.17 53 20.02 40 165 22 * 15

92 BAILEY RO WSPH 12.9 41 2.22 10 2.21 49 16.48 32 132 39 * 23

93 LEE MA WSPH 13.5 35 2.40 16 2.36 34 13.47 26 111 56 27

94 JOSHUA FR WSPH 12.5 45 2.35 15 2.21 49 20.68 41 150 31 * 18

95 MADISON ST WSPH 12.5 45 2.38 16 2.22 48 18.45 36 145 33 * 14
6 WSPH 1190 4

T
ea

m
 5

T
ea

m
 6

T
ea

m
 4

(c) QuadKids Limited

Visit us at www.quadkids.org



TEAM Points Rank
BAC 1431 2 2
CAMBERLEY 1524 1 1
DORCHESTER AC 672 6
POOLE AC 1046 5
POOLE RUNNERS 1276 3 3
WSPH 1190 4

Position

(c) QuadKids Limited

Visit us at www.quadkids.org



Athletes 
Sheet

Athlete 
No Time (ss.s) Name Points
24 12.3 Jasmin Alamo 47
88 13.2 Jodie Clark 38
7 13.2 Abbi Hurd 38

59 13.4 Francesca Hately 36
41 13.6 Eve James 34
46 14.0 Maddy Johnson 30
63 14.8 Skye Philips 22
87 11.8 Ruby Ellis 52
21 11.9 Megan Mawer 51
53 12.1 Amelia Davis 49
18 13.0 Alicia Markham 40
65 13.2 Lucy Anderson 38
45 13.2 Emilia Foice 38
27 13.4 Lauren Wiggins 36
11 11.6 Danielle Broom 54
5 12.0 Olivia Galloway 50

44 12.5 Olivia Foice 45
23 12.8 Rhianna Forster 42
62 13.1 Bess Bickel 39
82 13.2 Rebecca Chivers 38
86 13.8 Zoe Allan 32
22 11.8 Megan Raby 52
61 12.1 Emily Olive 49
95 12.5 Madison Stringer 45
43 12.8 Ceri Edwards 42
50 12.9 Lauren Dagnall 41
67 13.1 Chloe Pfumpa 39
16 13.7 Sophie Taylor 33
42 12.1 Danielle Faulkner 49
56 12.6 Niamh Christopher 44
9 12.7 Iona Sheerin 43

83 13.2 Holleigh Breslin 38
64 13.4 Beas Fumpston 36
3 13.8 Christina Moseley 32
6 13.4 Amy Bennett 36

26 13.4 Connie Schofield 36
4 13.9 Monique Moseley 31

66 14.0 Georgina Horspool 30
8 14.2 Danielle Beecham 28

81 14.6 Lucy Fennell 24
57 11.3 Louis Southern 57
2 11.6 Jordan Harding 54
1 11.6 Glenn Balfour 54

47 12.6 Ethan Grennan 44
69 12.6 Ryan Adam 44
68 12.6 James Carswell 44
93 13.5 Lee Manning 35
51 11.6 Michael Cornes 54
10 11.9 Jordan Barlow 51
70 12.5 Billy  Riglar 45
54 12.8 Adam Fellows 42
12 12.8 Ethan Dowler 42
92 12.9 Bailey Roper 41

Event: 75m



90 14.3 Jonas Vick 27
31 11.8 Connor Curtis 52
30 12.0 James Fleming 50
15 12.6 Bailey Davies 44
89 12.7 Jamie King 43
29 12.8 Paul Furniss 42
55 13.1 James McGeehan 39
71 13.3 Adam  Lowry 37
32 12.1 Thomas Barnett 49
28 12.3 Alex Rodrigues 47
73 12.4 James  Goddard 46
94 12.5 Joshua Frampton 45
14 12.9 Josh Mac Manus 41
91 13.1 Ben Vallard 39
72 13.2 Jack  Sharman 38



Athletes 
Sheet 67

Athlete 
No

Distance 
(m.mm) Name Points

Duplicate 
Count Checkpoint

3 2.83 Christina Moseley 31 1
4 2.40 Monique Moseley 16 1
5 3.20 Olivia Galloway 43 1
6 2.55 Amy Bennett 21 1
7 2.85 Abbi Hurd 31 1
8 2.15 Danielle Beecham 10 1 PLEASE CHECK

9 3.11 Iona Sheerin 40 1
11 3.02 Danielle Broom 37 1
16 2.85 Sophie Taylor 31 1
21 3.00 Megan Mawer 36 1
22 3.08 Megan Raby 39 1
23 2.69 Rhianna Forster 26 1
24 3.09 Jasmin Alamo 39 1
26 2.69 Connie Schofield 26 1
27 2.90 Lauren Wiggins 33 1
41 2.33 Eve James 14 1
42 2.86 Danielle Faulkner 32 1
43 2.21 Ceri Edwards 10 1 PLEASE CHECK

44 2.86 Olivia Foice 32 1
45 2.00 Emilia Foice 10 1 PLEASE CHECK

46 2.43 Maddy Johnson 17 1
50 2.57 Lauren Dagnall 22 1
61 3.29 Emily Olive 46 1
62 2.74 Bess Bickel 28 1
63 1.87 Skye Philips 10 1 PLEASE CHECK

64 Beas Fumpston 10 1 PLEASE CHECK

65 2.22 Lucy Anderson 10 1 PLEASE CHECK

66 2.31 Georgina Horspool 13 1
67 2.35 Chloe Pfumpa 15 1
81 2.38 Lucy Fennell 16 1
82 2.74 Rebecca Chivers 28 1
83 2.44 Holleigh Breslin 18 1
86 2.34 Zoe Allan 14 1
87 3.26 Ruby Ellis 45 1
88 2.62 Jodie Clark 24 1
95 2.38 Madison Stringer 16 1
53 2.57 Amelia Davis 22 1
56 3.09 Niamh Christopher 39 1
59 2.61 Francesca Hately 23 1
1 3.20 Glenn Balfour 43 1
2 3.22 Jordan Harding 44 1
10 3.07 Jordan Barlow 39 1
12 2.25 Ethan Dowler 11 1
14 2.43 Josh Mac Manus 17 1
15 3.09 Bailey Davies 39 1
28 2.95 Alex Rodrigues 35 1
29 3.02 Paul Furniss 37 1
30 3.11 James Fleming 40 1
31 3.35 Connor Curtis 48 1
32 2.66 Thomas Barnett 25 1
89 2.69 Jamie King 26 1
90 2.11 Jonas Vick 10 1 PLEASE CHECK

91 2.89 Ben Vallard 33 1

Event: Long_Jump



92 2.22 Bailey Roper 10 1 PLEASE CHECK

93 2.40 Lee Manning 16 1
94 2.35 Joshua Frampton 15 1
47 2.61 Ethan Grennan 23 1
68 2.83 James Carswell 31 1
69 2.41 Ryan Adam 17 1
70 3.00 Billy  Riglar 36 1
71 2.30 Adam  Lowry 13 1
72 2.42 Jack  Sharman 17 1
73 2.49 James  Goddard 19 1
51 3.13 Michael Cornes 41 1
54 Adam Fellows 10 1 PLEASE CHECK

55 2.71 James McGeehan 27 1
57 3.32 Louis Southern 47 1



Athletes 
Sheet

Athlete 
No

Time 
(mm.ss) Name Points

21 2.06 Megan Mawer 64
61 2.07 Emily Olive 63
22 2.09 Megan Raby 61
62 2.09 Bess Bickel 61
43 2.11 Ceri Edwards 59
5 2.16 Olivia Galloway 54
7 2.25 Abbi Hurd 45
86 2.43 Zoe Allan 27
88 2.44 Jodie Clark 26
53 2.06 Amelia Davis 64
16 2.08 Sophie Taylor 62
24 2.19 Jasmin Alamo 51
65 2.20 Lucy Anderson 50
27 2.24 Lauren Wiggins 46
87 2.26 Ruby Ellis 44
41 2.27 Eve James 43
8 2.35 Danielle Beecham 35
59 2.38 Francesca Hately 32
63 2.42 Skye Philips 28
6 2.21 Amy Bennett 49
26 2.27 Connie Schofield 43
44 2.29 Olivia Foice 41
64 2.31 Beas Fumpston 39
82 2.34 Rebecca Chivers 36
45 2.35 Emilia Foice 35
9 2.37 Iona Sheerin 33
3 2.38 Christina Moseley 32
23 2.46 Rhianna Forster 24
81 2.52 Lucy Fennell 18
67 2.20 Chloe Pfumpa 50
95 2.22 Madison Stringer 48
18 2.22 Alicia Markham 48
50 2.26 Lauren Dagnall 44
46 2.27 Maddy Johnson 43
4 2.29 Monique Moseley 41
11 2.31 Danielle Broom 39
66 2.33 Georgina Horspool 37
83 3.00 Holleigh Breslin 10
1 1.59 Glenn Balfour 71
29 2.15 Paul Furniss 55
28 2.16 Alex Rodrigues 54
51 2.17 Michael Cornes 53
69 2.18 Ryan Adam 52
92 2.21 Bailey Roper 49
68 2.22 James Carswell 48
2 2.25 Jordan Harding 45
93 2.36 Lee Manning 34
47 2.38 Ethan Grennan 32
30 1.59 James Fleming 71
70 2.09 Billy  Riglar 61
14 2.13 Josh Mac Manus 57
89 2.17 Jamie King 53
54 2.20 Adam Fellows 50

Event: 600m



94 2.21 Joshua Frampton 49
55 2.24 James McGeehan 46
15 2.24 Bailey Davies 46
71 2.27 Adam  Lowry 43
57 2.03 Louis Southern 67
31 2.05 Connor Curtis 65
32 2.06 Thomas Barnett 64
91 2.17 Ben Vallard 53
72 2.18 Jack  Sharman 52
73 2.21 James  Goddard 49
12 2.25 Ethan Dowler 45
10 2.34 Jordan Barlow 36
90 2.40 Jonas Vick 30



Athletes 
Sheet

Athlete 
No

Distance 
(m.mm) Name Points

1 23.73 Glenn Balfour 47
10 22.83 Jordan Barlow 45
12 23.84 Ethan Dowler 47
14 31.19 Josh Mac Manus 62
15 21.11 Bailey Davies 42
28 26.56 Alex Rodrigues 53
29 35.75 Paul Furniss 71
30 31.40 James Fleming 62
31 18.48 Connor Curtis 36
32 26.99 Thomas Barnett 53
47 16.69 Ethan Grennan 33
68 18.94 James Carswell 37
69 15.37 Ryan Adam 30
70 30.15 Billy  Riglar 60
71 12.62 Adam  Lowry 25
72 19.87 Jack  Sharman 39
73 29.57 James  Goddard 59
89 21.08 Jamie King 42
90 10.25 Jonas Vick 20
91 20.02 Ben Vallard 40
92 16.48 Bailey Roper 32
93 13.47 Lee Manning 26
94 20.68 Joshua Frampton 41
51 19.41 Michael Cornes 38
54 10.99 Adam Fellows 21
55 10.55 James McGeehan 21
57 23.22 Louis Southern 46
2 29.82 Jordan Harding 59
81 15.64 Lucy Fennell 31
82 14.65 Rebecca Chivers 29
83 15.92 Holleigh Breslin 31
86 9.70 Zoe Allan 19
87 26.50 Ruby Ellis 53
88 10.70 Jodie Clark 21
95 18.45 Madison Stringer 36
53 11.24 Amelia Davis 22
56 13.22 Niamh Christopher 26
59 15.21 Francesca Hately 30
61 16.09 Emily Olive 32
62 11.81 Bess Bickel 23
63 9.55 Skye Philips 19
64 17.92 Beas Fumpston 35
65 15.01 Lucy Anderson 30
66 11.01 Georgina Horspool 22
67 11.11 Chloe Pfumpa 22
41 10.82 Eve James 21
42 16.27 Danielle Faulkner 32
43 13.01 Ceri Edwards 26
44 20.42 Olivia Foice 40
45 11.53 Emilia Foice 23
46 11.32 Maddy Johnson 22
50 12.78 Lauren Dagnall 25
21 16.11 Megan Mawer 32

Event: Howler



22 18.53 Megan Raby 37
23 14.22 Rhianna Forster 28
24 22.27 Jasmin Alamo 44
26 8.35 Connie Schofield 16
27 18.10 Lauren Wiggins 36
3 11.71 Christina Moseley 23
4 8.10 Monique Moseley 16
5 17.10 Olivia Galloway 34
6 16.08 Amy Bennett 32
7 28.09 Abbi Hurd 56
8 11.26 Danielle Beecham 22
9 17.97 Iona Sheerin 35
11 17.22 Danielle Broom 34
18 26.20 Alicia Markham 52



Time Points Distance Points Time Points Distance Points

4 MONIQUE MOSELEY BAC 13.9 31 2.40 16 2.29 41 8.10 16 104 34

17 SAM TAYLOR BAC

18 ALICIA MARKHAM BAC 13.0 40 2.22 48 26.20 52 140 15

Girls 

Ranking

Total 

Points

75m Long_Jump

Non-Scorers

600m Howler Boys 

RankingNo. Name Team

(c) QuadKids Limited
Visit us at www.quadkids.org


